LIVELLETTE

DIFF. DI QUOTA
DISTANZA
PENDENZA

h=0,00
L =239,03
i=0,00

SCALA 1:1000

QT.RIF. 0,000

NUMERO SEZIONI

REGIONE
CALABRIA

PROVINCIA DI
COSENZA

DISTANZE PARZIALI

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

39,028

DISTANZE PROGRESSIVE

0,000

50,000

100,000

150,000

200,000

239,028

QUOTE TERRENO

22,624

22,709

— 23,064

23,278

23,092

22,810

QUOTE PROGETTO

23,209

23,209

23,209

23,209

23,209

23,209

DIFFERENZA DI QUOTA

0,585

0,500

0,145

-0,069

0,117

0,399

ETTOMETRICHE

ANDAMENTO PLANIMETRICO

L = 239,028

Committente: Kosmo Wind s.r.l.
via Sardegna 40
00187 Roma(RM)
P.IVA/C.F. 16799741000
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